



GAURS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

तमसो मा ज्योतिर्गमय ।

A Senior Secondary School affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi
(Affiliation Number : 2134051)

For Admissions call:9953350815,9953350866
Fee Structure: 2026-27
(GRADE: NUR -X)

Gaur International School-Fee Structure-New Students With effect from 1st April, 2026			
1	Prospectus	1000	One Time (Non refundable)
2	Registration Fee	1500	One Time(Non refundable)
3	Admission Fee	30,000	One Time(Non Refundable)
4	Tuition Fee	17178/-	Quarterly
5	Others Charges	2500	Quarterly
6	Digital Learning Fee	850/-	One Time(For Class1-10)
7	Transport Fee	1. GYCSocieties- Rs.4195 2. OutsideGYCSociety within15KM-Rs.6543 3. OutsideGYCSociety above15KM-Rs.9534	Quarterly

REQUIRED DOCUMENTS:

1. Birth Certificate (Mandatory)
2. Child's Aadhaar Card (Mandatory)
3. Parents ID Proof (Aadhaar card)
4. 2 recent passport size photo (Child & Parents)
5. Transfer Certificate (Mandatory)
6. Annual exam Mark sheet (Mandatory)
7. Address Proof (Possession copy/ Rent Agreement)

Amul Pathak
31.1.2026

EMAIL : admissions.yamuna@gaurinternationalschool.com
WEBSITE: www.gaurinternationalschool.com



GAURS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Plot No. IS01, Gaur Yamuna City, Pocket No. 03, Mirzapur Site, LFD 03, Sector 19, YEIDA,
Distt - Gautam Buddh Nagar - 203201, Phone : +91 - 9953350815, 9953350866
Email : admissions.yamuna@gaurinternationalschool.com | www.gaurinternationalschool.com





GAURS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

तमसो मा ज्योतिर्गमय ।

A Senior Secondary School affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi
(Affiliation Number : 2134051)

For Admissions call:9953350815,9953350866

Fee Structure: 2026-27

(GRADE: XI -XII)

Gaur International School-Fee Structure-New Students With effect from 1stApril,2026			
1	Prospectus	1000	One Time (Non refundable)
2	Registration Fee	1500	One Time(Non refundable)
3	Admission Fee	30,000	One Time(Non Refundable)
4	Tuition Fee	17178/-	Quarterly
	Others Charges	3000	Quarterly
5			
6	Digital Learning Fee	850/-	One Time(For Class1-10)
7	Transport Fee	1. GYCSocieties- Rs.4195 2. OutsideGYCSociety within15KM-Rs.6543 3. OutsideGYCSociety above15KM-Rs.9534	Quarterly

REQUIRED DOCUMENTS:

1. Birth Certificate (Mandatory)
2. Child's Aadhaar Card (Mandatory)
3. Parents ID Proof (Aadhaar card)
4. 2 recent passport size photo (Child & Parents)
5. Transfer Certificate (Mandatory)
6. Annual exam Mark sheet (Mandatory)
7. Address Proof (Possession copy/ Rent Agreement)

Munish Pathale
31.1.2026

EMAIL : admissions.yamuna@gaurinternationalschool.com

WEBSITE: www.gaurinternationalschool.com



GAURS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

तमसो मा ज्योतिर्गमय ।

A Senior Secondary School affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi
(Affiliation Number : 2134051)

Fee Structure: 2025-26

(Class:Pre Nur-X)

Gaur International School-Fee Structure-New Students With effect from 1st April, 2025			
1	Prospectus	1000	One Time
2	Registration Fee	1500	One Time
3	Admission Fee	20,000	One Time(Non Refundable)
4	Tuition Fee	15,972	Quarterly
5	Others Charges	2500	Quarterly
6	Digital Learning Fee(Grade I-X)	600	One Time
7	Transport Fee	1. GYCSocieties- Rs.3920 2. OutsideGYCSociety within15KM-Rs.6415 3. OutsideGYCSociety above15KM-Rs.8910	Quarterly

REQUIRED DOCUMENTS:

1. Birth Certificate (Mandatory)
2. Child's Aadhaar Card (Mandatory)
3. Parents ID Proof (Aadhaar card)
4. 2 recent passport size photo (Child & Parents)
5. Transfer Certificate (Mandatory)
6. Annual exam Mark sheet (Mandatory)
7. Address Proof (Possession copy/ Rent Agreement)

EMAIL : admissions.yamuna@gaurinternationalschool.com

WEBSITE: www.gaurinternationalschool.com

Amr Patil
09.4.2025

Principal
Gaur International School
Gaur Yamuna City



GAURS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Plot No. IS01, Gaur Yamuna City, Pocket No. 03, Mirzapur Site, LFD 03, Sector 19, YEIDA,

Distt - Gautam Buddh Nagar - 203201, Phone : +91 - 9953350815, 9953350866

Email : admissions.yamuna@gaurinternationalschool.com | www.gaurinternationalschool.com





GAURS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

तमसो मा ज्योतिर्गमय ।

A Senior Secondary School affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi
(Affiliation Number : 2134051)

Fee Structure: 2025-26

(Class-XI)

Gaur International School-Fee Structure-New Students With effect from 1st April, 2025			
1	Prospectus	1000	One Time
2	Registration Fee	1500	One Time
3	Admission Fee	20,000	One Time(Non Refundable)
4	Tuition Fee	15972/-	Quarterly
5	Others Charges	3000	Quarterly
6	Transport Fee	1. GYCSocieties- Rs.3920 2. OutsideGYCSociety within15KM-Rs.6415 3. OutsideGYCSociety above15KM-Rs.8910	Quarterly

REQUIRED DOCUMENTS:

1. Birth Certificate (Mandatory)
2. Child's Aadhaar Card (Mandatory)
3. Parents ID Proof (Aadhaar card)
4. 2 recent passport size photo (Child & Parents)
5. Transfer Certificate (Mandatory)
6. Annual exam Mark sheet (Mandatory)
7. Address Proof (Possession copy/ Rent Agreement)

EMAIL : admissions.yamuna@gaurinternationalschool.com
WEBSITE: www.gaurinternationalschool.com

Anupathale
09.4.2025

Principal
Gaur International School
Gaur Yamuna City



GAURS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Plot No. IS01, Gaur Yamuna City, Pocket No. 03, Mirzapur Site, LFD 03, Sector 19, YEIDA,
Distt - Gautam Buddh Nagar - 203201, Phone : +91 - 9953350815, 9953350866
Email : admissions.yamuna@gaurinternationalschool.com | www.gaurinternationalschool.com





GAURS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

तमसो मा ज्योतिर्गमय ।

A Senior Secondary School affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi
(Affiliation Number : 2134051)

FEE STRUCTURE:2024-2025

<u>PROSPECTUS</u> (OneTime)	Rs.800/-	(Non-Refundable)
<u>REGISTRATIONFEE</u> (OneTime)	Rs.1500/-	(Non-Refundable)
<u>ADMISSIONFEE</u> (OneTime)	Rs.20000/-	(Non-Refundable)
<u>COMPOSITEFEE</u>	Rs.14520/-	(Quarterly)
<u>MISCELLANEOUSCHARGES</u>	Rs2500/-	(Quarterly)
<u>DIGITAL LEARNING FEE</u> (OneTime)	Rs.600/-	(Non-Refundable)
<u>TRANSPORTFEE</u> (GYCSociety)	Rs.3630/-	(Quarterly)
(OutsideGYCSocietywithin15km)	Rs.5940/-	(Quarterly)
(OutsideGYCSocietyabove15km)	Rs.8250/-	(Quarterly)

REQUIREDDOCUMENTS

AllOriginalDocumentswithPhotocopy

- 1.BirthCertificate(Mandatory)
- 2.Child'sAadharCard(Mandatory)
- 3.TransferCertificate(ClassIIONwards)
- 4.2Passportsizephotoeach(Child&Parents)
- 5.ParentsIDProof(Aadharcard)
- 6.AddressProof(Possessioncopy/RentAgreementcopy)
7. LatestReportcard/I-card

Email:admissions.yamuna@gaurinternationalschool.com
Website:www.gaurinternationalschool.com

Prof. Athale
09.4.2023

Principal
Gaur International School
Gaur Yamuna City



GAURS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Plot No. IS01, Gaur Yamuna City, Pocket No. 03, Mirzapur Site, LFD 03, Sector 19, YEIDA,
Distt - Gautam Buddh Nagar - 203201, Phone : +91 - 9953350815, 9953350866
Email : admissions.yamuna@gaurinternationalschool.com | www.gaurinternationalschool.com

